

Monthly Report - July 2016 - Detailed Permit Data for Residential and Commercial Projects

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation	
BP-16-01287	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - Existing Tenant	Bank of America Canopy Replacement	27-16-403-008-0000-000-12206	15862 LAGRANGE ROAD	LA SALLE TALMAN BANK	Security Vault Works, Inc.	07/27/2016	\$35,000	
BP-16-01350-01	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - Existing Tenant	Calderon Steel	28-18-310-009-0000-014-12294	15537 70TH COURT	Felipe Calderon	PROVANCAL BROTHERS INC	07/08/2016	\$1,000	
BP-16-01554	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - Existing Tenant	Home Depot	27-13-402-018-0000-000-9219	7300 159TH STREET	HOME DEPOT USA #1906	Glenn H. Johnson Construction	07/25/2016	\$50,000	
BP-15-02006	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - New Tenant	Sky Zone	27-10-400-018-0000-058-13794	66 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	ORLAND HOLDINGS LLC	SCOTT GENERAL CONTRACTING CO.	07/05/2016	\$1,200,000	
BP-16-00454	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - New Tenant	Chicago Fire Detection Systems	09-06-204-001-0000-118-104440	11535 183RD PLAGE	FLEX CAPITAL LLC	Favored Builders Incorporated	07/01/2016	\$50,000	
BP-16-01083	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - New Tenant	Champs	27-10-301-007-0000-058-11613	528 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E08	CHAMPS C/O Simon	HEALY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	07/11/2016	\$150,000	
BP-16-01181	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - New Tenant	Illinois Lending Corp.	27-16-403-008-0000-000-9228	15826 LAGRANGE ROAD	SIMON PROPERTY GROUP**	GREAT HOME CONSTRUCTION INC.	07/15/2016	\$20,000	
BP-16-01198	Commercial Alteration/Remodel - New Tenant	Dr. Matthew E. Schmidt & Associates	27-20-405-013-0000-028-121030	10732 165TH STREET	Dr. Matthew E. Schmidt & Associates	SMETANA BUILDERS, INC.	07/05/2016	\$215,000	
BP-16-00765	Comm. Alteration/Remodel W/Food - New Tenant	MOD Pizza	27-15-100-030-0000-102240	15139 LAGRANGE ROAD	INLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES	C & L Maintenance, Inc.	07/08/2016	\$230,260	
							<b>total commercial remodels</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>\$1,951,260</b>
BP-16-01789	Alarm System	Robert Morris College	27-10-301-024-0000-058-11520	82 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE	Tyco Integrated Security	07/06/2016	\$3,606	
BP-16-01689	Demolition	Net 3 Real Estate Orland Park	28-18-300-002-0000-000-212	7170 159TH STREET	BUDGET RENTAL A CAR SYSTEM	CORE 2 Construction Services LLC	07/20/2016	\$25,000	
BP-16-01955	Electrical Commercial Permit	ART VAN TENT SALE JULY 28TH THRU AUG 8TH	27-09-401-016-0000-000-2921	15080 LAGRANGE ROAD	INLAND COMMERCIAL PROP MGMT**	Sprint Electrical Service	07/14/2016	\$1,000	
BP-16-02018	Electrical Commercial Permit	Brass Tap	27-03-300-016-1001-211-113720	14225 95TH AVENUE #400B	ORLAND PARK CROSSING	JOHN J PEMPEK, INC	07/22/2016	\$340	
BP-16-02088	Electrical Commercial Permit	COMMUNITY HONDA	27-14-401-035-0000-000-85270	8340 159TH STREET	COMMUNITY HONDA	BOYD ELECTRIC	07/27/2016	\$7,200	
BP-16-02044	Electrical Low Voltage	University of Chicago	27-04-417-016-0000-147600	14290 LAGRANGE ROAD	University of Chicago	MIDWEST INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL	07/28/2016	\$100,000	
BP-16-02055	Electrical Low Voltage	Pandora Jewelry	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13798	556 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E15	PANDORA JEWELRY	LOW VOLTAGE WORKS INC.	07/26/2016	\$3,000	
BP-16-01650	Elevator/Escalator	Alden Management Elevator Upgrade	27-21-405-019-0000-132-59180	16450 97TH AVENUE	ALDEN NURSING HOME	SUBURBAN ELEVATOR	07/07/2016	\$4,500	
BP-16-01651	Elevator/Escalator	Alden Management Elevator Upgrade	27-21-405-019-0000-132-59180	16450 97TH AVENUE	ALDEN NURSING HOME	SUBURBAN ELEVATOR	07/07/2016	\$4,500	
BP-16-00192	Event/Tent/Canopy	Illinois Sepsis Challenge 5k	27-16-300-002-0000-999-82700	15600 WEST AVENUE SKATE	VOP CENTENNIAL PARK		07/12/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01557	Event/Tent/Canopy	Art & Company	27-15-301-019-0000-057-72370	15609 94TH AVENUE	ORLAND PROPERTIES PARTNERSHIP*		07/01/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01575	Event/Tent/Canopy	Village of Orland Park Independence Day Celebration	27-16-300-002-0000-999-82700	15600 WEST AVENUE SKATE	VOP CENTENNIAL PARK		07/01/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01647	Event/Tent/Canopy	Sparks/LEGO Children's Obstacle Course	27-10-300-030-0000-058-13779	45 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	TOY'S-R-US #20318/6023		07/21/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01753	Event/Tent/Canopy	VOP Park Mayor's Holiday Festival and Tree Lighting	27-09-401-037-0000-999-137860	14700 RAVINIA AVENUE A	VILLAGE HALL		07/27/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01754	Event/Tent/Canopy	Substance Awareness Concert @ Orland Mall	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13744	288 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	SIMON PROPERTY GROUP**		07/22/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01837	Event/Tent/Canopy	Chamber of Commerce/Village of Orland Park Fine Art Fair	27-03-300-016-0000-211-113720	14225 95TH AVENUE #400A	ORLAND PARK COSSING		07/08/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01866	Event/Tent/Canopy	American Sales Traeger Grills Cooking Class Demo	27-21-403-009-0000-47840	16660 LAGRANGE ROAD	AMERICAN SALES		07/11/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01867	Event/Tent/Canopy	Orland Crossings Outdoor Beatles Concert July 28th	27-03-300-019-0000-117330	14209 LAGRANGE ROAD	ORLAND PARK CROSSING		07/25/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01868	Event/Tent/Canopy	ART VAN TENT SALE JULY 28TH THRU AUG 8TH	27-09-401-016-0000-000-2921	15080 LAGRANGE ROAD	INLAND COMMERCIAL PROP MGMT**		07/14/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01869	Event/Tent/Canopy	AMERICAN SALES TENT	27-21-403-009-0000-47840	16660 LAGRANGE ROAD	AMERICAN SALES		07/19/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01902	Event/Tent/Canopy	MARCO'S PIZZA, FAMILY VIDEO, STAY FIT 24 KIDS FUN	27-07-100-010-0000-069-64830	11925 143RD STREET	PREMIERVEST MGMT		07/11/2016	\$0	
BP-16-01959	Event/Tent/Canopy	KIDGITS BACK TO SCHOOL EVENT 08/20/2016	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13744	288 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	SIMON PROPERTY GROUP**		07/14/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02000	Event/Tent/Canopy	Wells Fargo Family Fun Day	27-15-200-003-0000-057-27060	9169 151ST STREET	JEONG, JOHN I		07/19/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02039	Event/Tent/Canopy	Orland Township Health Fair 7/30/2016 9am-1pm	27-09-401-031-0000-052-13981	14807 RAVINIA AVENUE	ORLAND TOWNSHIP		07/22/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02046	Event/Tent/Canopy	Orland Park Crossing, LLC	27-03-300-016-0000-211-113720	14225 95TH AVENUE #400A	ORLAND PARK CROSSING, LLC		07/27/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02057	Event/Tent/Canopy	The Dance Workshop "Dance for Emily"	27-15-200-009-1006-057-46340	9015 151ST STREET	THE DANCE WORKSHOP		07/25/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02077	Event/Tent/Canopy	VOP Santa's North Pole Express	27-04-416-012-0000-000-19400	14300 SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY	METRA		07/27/2016	\$0	
BP-16-02078	Event/Tent/Canopy	VOP Holiday Tree Trim	27-16-300-002-0000-999-82700	15600 WEST AVENUE SKATE	VOP CENTENNIAL PARK		07/27/2016	\$0	
BP-16-00127-01	Fire Alarm	Midwest Animal Hospital	09-06-226-006-0000-000-109790	11205 183RD PLAGE	MIDWEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL	Key Systems	07/29/2016	\$14,000	
BP-16-00273-01	Fire Alarm	Zeigler Mini Cooper	27-17-315-003-0000-000-124890	11030 159TH STREET	BMW OF ORLAND PARK	SECURITY UNLIMITED, INC.	07/06/2016	\$3,200	
BP-16-00297-01	Fire Alarm	Pandora Jewelry	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13798	556 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E15	PANDORA JEWELRY	FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY CO.	07/11/2016	\$5,000	
BP-16-00494-01	Fire Alarm	Amazing Lash Studio	27-03-300-016-1005-211-129570	14225 95TH AVENUE #408	Rudy Cortes	Omega Pro Systems	07/19/2016	\$5,000	
BP-16-01198-01	Fire Alarm	DR. MATTHEW E. SCHMIDT & ASSOCIATES	27-20-405-013-0000-028-121030	10732 165TH STREET	Dr. Matthew E. Schmidt & Associates	QUALITY INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	07/08/2016	\$2,500	
BP-15-03397-01	Fire Sprinkler Permit	GW Properties - Building A Fire Sprinklers	27-16-403-009-0000-000-150260	15898 LAGRANGE ROAD A	Design Studio 24	ATLANTIC AMERICAN FIRE PROTECT	07/22/2016	\$9,000	
BP-16-00127-02	Fire Sprinkler Permit	Midwest Animal Hospital - Interior Remodel	09-06-226-006-0000-000-109790	11205 183RD PLAGE	MIDWEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL	A&A SPRINKLER CO INC	07/27/2016	\$5,600	
BP-16-00311-01	Fire Sprinkler Permit	GW Properties - Building B Shell Fire Sprinklers	27-16-403-008-0000-000-46570	15896 LAGRANGE ROAD	FAT SAM'S	ATLANTIC AMERICAN FIRE PROTECT	07/28/2016	\$9,000	
BP-16-02053	Mechanical Commercial/Replacement Permit	Hooters	27-16-201-015-0000-000-2207	15300 LAGRANGE ROAD	HOOTER'S OF ORLAND PARK		07/29/2016	\$12,715	
BP-16-01848	Parking Lot - Resurface, Restripe, Etc.	Pizza Pete - Parking Lot	27-09-215-035-0000-000-5420	14342 LAGRANGE ROAD	MATTES	MATTHEW PAVING	07/08/2016	\$12,000	
BP-16-01849	Parking Lot - Resurface, Restripe, Etc.	Rich Lentfer	27-09-215-040-1001-000-5418	14340 LAGRANGE ROAD O-1	RICH CT CONDO	MATTHEW PAVING	07/07/2016	\$22,000	
BP-16-01853	Parking Lot - Resurface, Restripe, Etc.	Aberman Parking Lot Paving & Sealcoating	28-18-309-007-0000-014-213	15510 70TH COURT	AMAZY MANAGMENT**	RG STAMPING, LLC	07/12/2016	\$15,525	
BP-16-01877	Parking Lot - Resurface, Restripe, Etc.	15523-15541 70th Court Sealcoating & Restriping	28-18-310-009-0000-014-219	15523 70TH COURT	PANNARALE**, JOE	D&J Paving & Sealcoating	07/08/2016	\$3,000	
BP-16-02038	Parking Lot - Resurface, Restripe, Etc.	Southmoor Commons	23-34-302-020-0000-121140	13117 LAGRANGE ROAD	Southmoor Commons	ROSE PAVING COMPANY	07/29/2016	\$34,740	
BP-16-01192	Roof	Bettenhausen Chrysler - Roof	27-22-101-012-0000-000-9758	15941 94TH AVENUE	BETTENHAUSEN CHRYSLER JEEP	GREAT LAKES ROOFING	07/01/2016	\$94,336	
BP-16-00766	Signs	ALEX & ANI - WALL SIGN	27-10-301-007-0000-058-11619	544 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E12	ALEX & ANI	MIDWEST SIGN & LIGHTING	07/01/2016	\$1,200	
BP-16-01288	Signs	Aspen Dental - Wall Signs	27-16-403-009-0000-000-12215	15892 LAGRANGE ROAD	Aspen Dental	Volkan Sign and Lighting	07/12/2016	\$7,500	
BP-16-01740	Signs	Finish Line - Wall Signs	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13828	830 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE H08	Finish Line	NEON PRISM ELECTRIC SIGN CO.	07/27/2016	\$5,000	
BP-16-01745	Signs	Bath & Body Works / White Barn - Wall Signs	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13825	820 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE H06	Ashley LaTour	MIDWEST SIGN & LIGHTING	07/22/2016	\$2,700	
BP-16-01857	Signs	Express - Express Men - 2 Wall Signs	27-10-301-007-0000-058-11491	724 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE G07	Volkan Sign and Lighting	Volkan Sign and Lighting	07/12/2016	\$5,300	
BP-16-01878	Signs	Joe Rizza Ford - Wall Signs	27-14-402-025-0000-000-46840	8100 159TH STREET	NIVES-RIZZA FORD & PORSCHE	ALL RIGHT SIGN INC	07/14/2016	\$2,000	

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation
BP-16-01894	Signs	Pandora - Wall Sign	27-10-301-007-0000-058-13798	556 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E15	ALL RIGHT SIGN INC	ALL RIGHT SIGN INC	07/15/2016	\$2,907
BP-16-02010	Signs	Champs Sports - Wall Sign	27-10-301-007-0000-058-11613	528 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE E08	CHAMPS #14543	OLYMPIC SIGNS	07/26/2016	\$3,200
BP-16-02064	Signs	Wu's House Awnings	27-21-401-007-0000-000-83950	16310 LAGRANGE ROAD	Wu's House	MONSIBIC, INC.	07/26/2016	\$3,500
BP-16-01800	Signs - Temporary	MATTRESS FIRM	27-09-401-035-0000-000-108650	14928 LAGRANGE ROAD	PARK POINTE PLAZA MANAGEMENT		07/01/2016	\$100
BP-16-01810	Signs - Temporary	El Puelbito Temp Banner on Wall	27-15-200-006-0000-057-13104	9111 151ST STREET		EL PUEBLITO INC.	07/01/2016	\$100
BP-16-01875	Signs - Temporary	AMERICAN SALES EVENT BANNER	27-21-403-009-0000-47840	16660 LAGRANGE ROAD		AMERICAN SALES	07/07/2016	\$100
BP-16-01876	Signs - Temporary	AMERICAN SALES TEMPORARY WIND WAVERS	27-21-403-009-0000-47840	16660 LAGRANGE ROAD		AMERICAN SALES	07/11/2016	\$100
BP-16-02011	Signs - Temporary	The Dance Workshop - Banner	27-15-200-009-1006-057-46340	9015 151ST STREET		THE DANCE WORKSHOP	07/19/2016	\$100
BP-16-02012	Signs - Temporary	CAPITOL NUTRITION	28-18-310-014-0000-000-34900	7030 159TH STREET		CAPITOL NUTRITION	07/20/2016	\$100
BP-16-02014	Telecommunications Tower	T-Mobile Water Tower	27-11-100-016-0000-049-89480	14605 88TH AVENUE	Lynn Pitlik		07/29/2016	\$11,000
<b>total misc. commercial</b>							<b>59</b>	<b>\$441,669</b>

BP-16-01351	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Fiocca Hair & Makeup	27-15-200-007-0000-6174	9031 151ST STREET	NAPLETON'S ROCKFORD PROPERTIES		07/13/2016	\$0
BP-16-01645	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	MSP Lighting Products	28-18-310-011-0000-014-241	15549 70TH COURT	MSP Lighting Products		07/11/2016	\$0
BP-16-01694	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Dr. Julie Chicvara	09-06-201-034-0000-199-106230	11227 DISTINCTIVE DRIVE	INTEGRITY DEVELOPMENT**		07/01/2016	\$0
BP-16-01764	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Artisan Signs & Lighting	28-18-309-012-0000-014-12288	15617 71ST COURT	CATALINA CONSTRUCTION**		07/14/2016	\$0
BP-16-01766	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Silver Oaks	27-10-301-007-0000-058-75880	2000 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	Silver Jewelry		07/11/2016	\$0
BP-16-01767	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Cosmetic Enhancement Clinic Suite 116	27-10-301-013-0000-058-13792	64 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	Christina Wakulich		07/19/2016	\$0
BP-16-01865	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Illinois Muslim Community Foundation	27-10-100-092-1001-035-11669	14630 JOHN HUMPHREY DRIVE	PROSPECT EQUITIES, INC		07/14/2016	\$0
BP-16-01928	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	SUPREME LENDING	27-05-402-021-0000-214-115520	10730 143RD STREET	Drew Sopha		07/20/2016	\$0
BP-16-01929	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	EXPERT PAIN PHYSICIANS, LLC	27-05-402-020-0000-214-115540	10750 143RD STREET	COVE CONSTRUCTION		07/15/2016	\$0
BP-16-02001	Commercial Occupancy-No Work	Street Glow - Lower Level JCPenney Ct	27-10-301-007-0000-058-76890	1000 ORLAND SQUARE DRIVE	Orhan Enginoglu		07/25/2016	\$0
BP-16-01765	Commercial Occupancy-No Work W/Food Service	Orland BP Inc.	27-22-100-011-0000-000-9765	9401 159TH STREET	Gayatri Patel		07/25/2016	\$0
BP-16-02008	Commercial Occupancy-No Work W/Food Service	Jalapeno's Mexican Restaurant	27-18-433-012-0000-000-35870	15828 WOLF ROAD	BIG R REAL ESTATE COMPANY**		07/27/2016	\$0
<b>total commercial no work/ occupancy</b>							<b>12</b>	<b>\$0</b>

**Detailed Permit Data for Residential Projects**

BP-16-01788	Residential New Construction Deer Haven	Flaherty Builders - Lot 14 DH1	27-08-109-017-0000-224-122110	14342 FAWN VIEW CIRCLE	FLAHERTY BUILDERS, INC.	FLAHERTY BUILDERS, INC.	07/27/2016	\$400,000
BP-16-01794	Residential New Construction Greystone Ridge	Lot 4 - Model: Keystone-A	27-06-202-020-1004-234-150130	11434 BOULDER DRIVE	BEECHEN & DILL BLDRS.	BEECHEN & DILL HOMES INC.	07/11/2016	\$242,000
<b>total residential new construction</b>							<b>2</b>	<b>\$642,000</b>

BP-16-00504	Residential Additions/Remodel Permits	Matykiewicz Residence - Addition	27-15-404-020-0000-057-9734	9201 SUNRISE LANE	MATYKIEWICZ, AMY	AUS Constructions LTD	07/05/2016	\$115,000
BP-16-01388	Residential Additions/Remodel Permits	Kalafut Residence - Remodel	27-08-206-001-0000-023-3164	14537 CRYSTAL TREE DRIVE	Arlene Kalafut	Misty Harbor Builders, Inc.	07/05/2016	\$169,736
BP-16-01785	Residential Additions/Remodel Permits	Martin Residence - Interior Remodel	27-13-204-029-1004-013-4098	7448 PONDEROSA COURT 1D	Galaxy Builders Corporation	Galaxy Builders Corporation	07/11/2016	\$12,900
BP-16-01822	Residential Additions/Remodel Permits	Henley Residence - Kitchen Remodel	27-13-406-048-0000-018-4230	7410 157TH STREET	HENLEY, TOM	PERISIC BUILDERS	07/06/2016	\$11,765
BP-16-01921	Residential Additions/Remodel Permits	Pemberton Residence - Basement Buildout	23-34-313-012-0000-200-114190	9306 DUNMORE DRIVE	PEMBERTON, TRICIA	JA INTERIOR	07/18/2016	\$36,000
<b>total residential remodels/additons</b>							<b>5</b>	<b>\$345,401</b>

BP-16-01838	Swimming Pool, Inground	Bird Residence - I/G Pool	27-29-402-006-0000-133080	10735 MILLERS WAY	John & Christine Bird	CARIBBEAN POOLS INC	07/08/2016	\$50,750
BP-16-01840	Swimming Pool, Inground	Landsly Residence - I/G Pool	27-29-424-005-0000-197-133070	10749 MILLERS WAY	Stacey Landsly	CARIBBEAN POOLS INC	07/08/2016	\$53,700
<b>total residential new in-ground pools</b>							<b>2</b>	<b>\$104,450</b>

BP-16-01859	Alarm System	De La Vauvre Residence	27-06-404-016-0000-021-31940	13940 GREEN VALLEY DRIVE	GINA DE LA VAUVRE	ADT LLC.	07/07/2016	\$299
BP-16-01983	Alarm System	Georgia Residence	27-15-301-028-1157-057-12786	15526 WHITEHALL LANE	Les Georgia	ADT LLC.	07/15/2016	\$435
BP-16-01802	Concrete - Misc.	Milazzo Residence	27-03-408-013-0000-017-6535	8831 LORI LANE	MILAZZO, JOSEPH J	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/01/2016	\$4,600
BP-16-01890	Concrete - Misc.	Heritage Townhouses Concrete Work	27-03-306-017-1004-1776	9238 140TH STREET	PARHA, STELLA	Varelas Concrete LLC	07/13/2016	\$27,310
BP-16-01950	Concrete - Misc.	Foundation Repairs and Waterproofing	27-03-411-006-0000-017-6272	14033 TERRY DRIVE	PERMA-SEAL BASEMENT SYSTEMS	PERMA-SEAL BASEMENT SYSTEMS	07/15/2016	\$11,741
BP-16-01960	Concrete - Misc.	Hyuk Se Kwon Residence	27-09-200-014-0000-052-5483	9959 143RD STREET	KWON**, HYUK	LIBERTY CONCRETE INC.	07/14/2016	\$4,150
BP-16-01961	Concrete - Misc.	CATALINA TOWNHOMES WALKWAY	27-13-200-027-1029-013-12417	7513 WILLOWOOD COURT	VOSS, PEGGY	Sturm Construction	07/18/2016	\$9,400
BP-16-02059	Concrete - Misc.	Hicks Residence - Concrete Foundation Repairs	27-02-411-027-0000-127-19240	14235 WEDGEWOOD GLEN DRIVE	Maureen Hicks	PERMA-SEAL BASEMENT SYSTEMS	07/27/2016	\$13,367
BP-16-02072	Concrete - Misc.	Ozark Residence	27-02-203-016-0000-038-2283	8314 LEGEND LANE	HAHN, HEINZ	B&M CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	07/26/2016	\$2,800
BP-16-01727	Decks	Roessler Residence - Deck	27-29-313-002-0000-171-87410	17120 POINTE DRIVE	Jennifer Roessler	Designed Companies Inc.	07/11/2016	\$21,457
BP-16-01819	Decks	Chmiel Residence - New Deck	23-34-310-001-0000-200-112930	9347 TANDRAGEE DRIVE	CHMIEL, WAYNE	CROCKETT CONSTRUCTION	07/18/2016	\$14,000
BP-16-01823	Decks	Kondellas Residence - Deck	27-32-211-010-0000-025-79210	10424 LOUETTA LANE	KONDELLAS, TOM		07/13/2016	\$20,000
BP-16-01855	Decks	New Deck	27-08-201-006-0000-023-3176	14412 CRYSTAL TREE DRIVE	Anthony DelRiccio		07/13/2016	\$11,500
BP-16-01861	Decks	Replace Decking & Railings Only	27-08-402-003-0000-023-36060	10526 WILDFLOWER ROAD	BOWER WOODS LLC	BOWER WOODS LLC	07/21/2016	\$42,000
BP-16-01864	Decks	Walsh Residence - New Deck	23-34-304-020-0000-200-107120	13345 STRANDHILL DRIVE	MALLOW HOME BUILDERS, INC.	MALLOW CONSTRUCTION	07/12/2016	\$6,500
BP-16-01926	Decks	MOHAMED RESIDENCE	27-01-309-007-0000-038-49130	14159 SELVA LANE	MOHAMED, MOATZZ	GREEN T LANDSCAPING	07/19/2016	\$29,500
BP-16-01974	Decks	Dematteo Residence - Deck	27-29-214-026-0000-048-46890	16821 SPICEBUSH LANE	Bob Dematteo	JOSEPH KUCERA CARPENTRY	07/19/2016	\$8,400
BP-16-02005	Decks	Yates Residence - Deck	27-03-411-009-0000-017-6288	14019 TERRY DRIVE	YATES, RICHARD	AT Construction, Inc	07/22/2016	\$4,914
BP-16-02074	Decks	Wehmeier Residence - Deck for A/G Pool	27-02-110-017-0000-092-7913	13821 86TH AVENUE	WEHMEIER, PAUL	Advanced Pool Installers	07/27/2016	\$2,000
BP-16-01798	Driveway	MURPHY-RESIDENCE	27-02-306-023-0000-091-6617	14126 CRISTINA AVENUE	MURPHY, BERNARD	PELOZA CONSTRUCTION CO INC	07/01/2016	\$6,900
BP-16-01825	Driveway	GABRYEL-RESIDENCE	27-03-217-010-0000-128-2591	8935 PEBBLE BEACH LANE	GABRYEL, RICHARD		07/07/2016	\$2,650

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation
BP-16-01908	Driveway	McGrath Residence	27-08-205-018-0000-023-3143	14500 MORNINGSIDE ROAD	MC GRATH, MICHELLE	ARROWHEAD BRICK PAVERS INC	07/11/2016	\$11,000
BP-16-01937	Driveway	Zielke-residence	27-09-115-032-0000-052-14122	14540 HIGHLAND AVENUE	ZIELKE, DAVID	IRISH CASTLE INC.	07/15/2016	\$4,500
BP-16-01938	Driveway	Doyle-residence	27-09-216-031-0000-052-5507	9868 145TH STREET	Beth Doyle	IRISH CASTLE INC.	07/15/2016	\$4,500
BP-16-01939	Driveway	Moskaliik-residence	27-09-115-029-0000-052-14121	14530 HIGHLAND AVENUE	MOSKALIK, PAUL	IRISH CASTLE INC.	07/15/2016	\$3,500
BP-16-01945	Driveway	Lioco Residence	27-10-215-017-0000-026-4536	14440 MASON LANE	LIOCE, YOLANDA & CARL	FISCHER BROS CONCRETE INC	07/13/2016	\$4,100
BP-16-01951	Driveway	Carlson Residence	27-09-301-020-0000-056-7537	14724 HOLLY COURT	BIGGS, BRIAN	CARLSON ASPHALT CO. INC.	07/13/2016	\$2,270
BP-16-01952	Driveway	Leonard-residence	27-09-302-020-0000-056-7553	10032 HUNTINGTON COURT	LEONARD, LEO DANIEL	RICHARD'S BLACKTOP	07/15/2016	\$3,600
BP-16-02013	Driveway	Creer Residence	27-11-102-026-0000-049-4780	8640 144TH STREET	CREER, ARTHUR J	CARLSON ASPHALT CO. INC.	07/20/2016	\$3,485
BP-16-02026	Driveway	Fink-Residence	27-14-206-038-0000-029-5742	15226 82ND AVENUE	FINK, TOD	CHICAGO CONCRETE & CONST	07/21/2016	\$5,100
BP-16-02031	Driveway	Danno Residence	27-10-403-035-0000-080-10310	8931 OAKDALE COURT	Lia Danno	FCC CORPORATION	07/21/2016	\$4,800
BP-16-02050	Driveway	SMITH-RESIDENCE	27-03-105-030-0000-044-487	13740 MARY DRIVE	SMITH, MARTIN	SAMMSON'S CONCRETE & CONST.	07/25/2016	\$15,775
BP-16-02063	Driveway	TOFKEIOGLU-RESIDENCE	27-10-208-021-0000-026-4498	14603 POPLAR COURT	TUFKEIOGLU**, ROY	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/26/2016	\$3,000
BP-16-02065	Driveway	FOLEY-RESIDENCE	27-03-111-006-0000-044-432	9205 138TH STREET	FOLEY, CATHERINE	CREST & SON CEMENT, INC.	07/26/2016	\$8,600
BP-16-02069	Driveway	Osowski Residence	23-35-312-023-0000-066-840	8699 FLINT LANE	OSOWSKI, KENNETH	LIBERTY CONCRETE INC.	07/26/2016	\$15,400
BP-16-02082	Driveway	Luebke Residence	27-14-214-006-0000-029-5909	15320 ST. JAMES DRIVE	LUEBKE, MARK	VANDER VEER CEMENT	07/27/2016	\$8,200
BP-16-02099	Driveway	JAMES-RESIDENCE	27-14-206-039-0000-029-5740	15220 82ND AVENUE	JAMES SR, JESSE	CHICAGO CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION	07/28/2016	\$4,500
BP-16-02106	Driveway	Budrik Residence	27-09-405-006-0000-010-2781	14945 EL CAMENO RE'AL	BUDRIK, RONALD	MRS B PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE	07/28/2016	\$2,000
BP-16-02113	Driveway	McGinty Residence	27-01-302-010-0000-038-178	13949 APACHE LANE	McGinty	Rulas Enterprises	07/29/2016	\$4,000
BP-16-01722	Electrical Residential Permit	Griffis Residence - Generator	27-32-307-001-0000-189-99350	11025 FOUNTAIN HILL DRIVE	Michele Griffis	Highland Park Electric	07/06/2016	\$7,300
BP-16-01401	Fences	Lucarelli Residence	27-32-206-003-0000-152-71230	10439 SANTA CRUZ LANE	JABER, ADNAN	CEDAR RUSTIC COMPANY INC	07/18/2016	\$3,143
BP-16-01695	Fences	Burger 21 Outdoor Patio Fence	27-09-220-057-0000-95450	14650 LAGRANGE ROAD	Ed Karayanes	Bohanek Construction	07/12/2016	\$2,500
BP-16-01710	Fences	Laniosz Residence	27-29-117-011-0000-216-116130	10942 SHERIDANS TRAIL	Valerie Laniosz	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/06/2016	\$4,700
BP-16-01799	Fences	Jensen Residence	27-09-303-048-0000-056-7267	15016 HOLIDAY COURT	JENSEN**, RAY BURDYKE INVEST		07/01/2016	\$2,750
BP-16-01817	Fences	Doleh Residence	27-10-200-010-0000-233-147260	14350 OAKWOOD COURT	Walead Doleh	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/01/2016	\$2,265
BP-16-01821	Fences	Diaz Residence	27-11-108-027-0000-049-4741	14517 87TH AVENUE	DAZ, JOSE & ESPERANZA		07/05/2016	\$7,000
BP-16-01839	Fences	Bird Residence - Fence	27-29-402-006-0000-133080	10735 MILLERS WAY	John & Christine Bird	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/08/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01841	Fences	Landsly Residence - Fence	27-29-424-005-0000-197-133070	10749 MILLERS WAY	Stacey Landsly	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/08/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01844	Fences	SMITH-RESIDENCE	27-03-304-007-0000-035-1723	14037 WILLIAM DRIVE	SMITH, CLARE	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/06/2016	\$4,900
BP-16-01850	Fences	Short Residence	27-13-111-063-0000-013-6954	15258 LILAC COURT	SOCH, RALPH J	FOX HOME CENTER, INC.	07/06/2016	\$8,179
BP-16-01870	Fences	NTOVAS RESIDENCE	27-15-414-010-0000-064-9631	15540 FRANCES LANE	NTOVAS, WILLIAM	CEDAR RUSTIC COMPANY INC	07/07/2016	\$2,050
BP-16-01886	Fences	Johnson Residence	27-29-313-008-0000-171-87470	17216 POINTE DRIVE	JOHNSON, RANDY	CEDAR RUSTIC COMPANY INC	07/08/2016	\$4,200
BP-16-01891	Fences	Ramodani Residence	27-10-200-010-0000-233-147270	14351 OAKWOOD COURT	Edita Ramodani	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/08/2016	\$2,000
BP-16-01900	Fences	KALLAS-RESIDENCE	27-02-110-002-0000-092-7867	8583 SPRUCE DRIVE	JAMES KALLAS	AMERIDREAM FENCE & DECK	07/11/2016	\$2,300
BP-16-01903	Fences	Wilkus Residence	27-14-103-082-0000-085-8017	8546 WHEELER DRIVE	WILKUS, CHARLENE	Phoenix Restoration	07/11/2016	\$350
BP-16-01906	Fences	Castellano Residence - Fence	27-29-424-010-0000-197-133110	10701 MILLERS WAY	AMERICAS BACKYARD	AMERICAS BACKYARD	07/13/2016	\$8,100
BP-16-01925	Fences	Smith Residence	27-02-206-029-0000-011-2442	8316 137TH STREET	James Smith	CEDAR RUSTIC COMPANY INC	07/12/2016	\$4,200
BP-16-01927	Fences	Perry-residence	27-14-103-056-0000-085-8204	15219 BAYBERRY COURT	PERRY/MULVEY	Cedar Mountain Fence Co	07/12/2016	\$6,540
BP-16-01941	Fences	Breen-residence	27-09-112-015-0000-052-14127	14439 HIGHLAND AVENUE	BREEN, BRIAN	NORTHWEST CEDAR PRODUCTS	07/13/2016	\$4,200
BP-16-01949	Fences	Baker Residence	27-05-104-008-0000-099-10583	13850 SPRING LANE	BAKER, CHRISTOPHER	CEDAR RUSTIC COMPANY INC	07/13/2016	\$6,300
BP-16-01968	Fences	Sliva Residence	27-05-308-026-0000-173-103320	10825 DOYLE COURT	TYLKA, PETER	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/14/2016	\$11,369
BP-16-01972	Fences	Nowobilski Residence	27-02-106-003-0000-092-7788	8561 PINE STREET	LEHOULLIER, CHARLES		07/14/2016	\$10,000
BP-16-01977	Fences	Murray Residence	27-09-304-015-0000-056-7563	10126 HUNTINGTON COURT	MURRAY, DAVID X	PEERLESS ENTERPRISES, INC.	07/19/2016	\$2,900
BP-16-01998	Fences	Chackumkal Residence	27-14-108-009-0000-075-8180	15148 ORLAN BROOK DRIVE	CHACKUMKAL**, THOMAS & NANCY		07/18/2016	\$600
BP-16-01999	Fences	Tennity Residence	27-09-310-022-0000-056-11835	10306 151ST STREET	Tennity	AMERIDREAM FENCE & DECK	07/18/2016	\$4,600
BP-16-02079	Fences	GORSKI-RESIDENCE	27-11-213-005-0000-115-30380	14450 80TH AVENUE	GORSKI, MIKE & JANET	K BROTHERS FENCE CO, INC.	07/27/2016	\$2,262
BP-16-02112	Fences	Jaekel Residence	27-31-104-023-0000-131-24860	17600 MAYHER DRIVE	JAEKEL, WILLIAM A	FREEMAN FENCE INC.	07/29/2016	\$2,700
BP-16-01673	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Hickey Residence A/C Replacement	27-20-327-004-0000-100-30590	16613 GRANTS TRAIL	LECAS BUILDERS	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$4,836
BP-16-01676	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Jouma Residence A/C and Furnace Replacement	27-32-103-010-1083-025-38370	17700 RHODE ISLAND COURT	COLLINS, GENE	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$14,600
BP-16-01680	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Miller Residence A/C Replacement	27-32-400-029-1019-025-14551	10542 TEXAS COURT	MILLER, ELES	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01681	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Flynn Residence A/C Replacement	27-15-105-026-0000-057-2527	15305 STRADFORD LANE	FLYNN, DANIEL	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$6,820
BP-16-01683	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Snyder Residence Furnace and A/C Replacement	27-03-400-030-0000-035-6305	9122 140TH STREET	CONCORD III CONDO ASSOC	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01684	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Karns Residence A/C Replacement	27-09-403-007-0000-010-2790	15010 EL CAMENO RE'AL	KARNS, JOSEPH J	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$4,262
BP-16-01685	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Olarte Residence A/C and Furnace Replacement	27-29-205-023-0000-162-72740	16740 MURFIELD DRIVE	OLARTE, JEFFREY	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$7,570
BP-16-01688	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Noga Residence Furnace and A/C Replacement	27-11-109-028-0000-049-4902	8524 GOLFVIEW DRIVE	NOGA, JEROME	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$11,670
BP-16-01963	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Goacher Residence	27-07-403-015-0000-077-13307	79 WINDMILL TURN	GOACHER, DAVID L	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR INC.	07/14/2016	\$5,780
BP-16-01964	Furnace-Air Conditioner Replacements	Jorita Residence	27-30-202-001-0000-087-55470	16734 STEEPLECHASE PARKWAY	ANYANWNU, JOVITA	FOUR SEASONS HEATING DBA	07/14/2016	\$4,485
BP-16-02120	Garage Floor	Swan Residence	27-03-208-008-0000-054-11407	13820 ELM STREET	SWAN, KIMBERLY	FISCHER BROS CONCRETE INC	07/29/2016	\$4,400
BP-16-01648	Lawn Sprinkler	LUEDER RESIDENCE	27-16-211-025-0000-072-12384	15331 WILSHIRE DRIVE	LUEDER, WALTER & ESTER	CAREFREE LAWN SPRINKLERS, INC.	07/06/2016	\$3,050
BP-16-01989	Lawn Sprinkler	McCarthy Residence	27-03-304-001-0000-035-1711	14001 WILLIAM DRIVE	MC CARTHY, KEVIN	RAINMAKERS IRRIGATION	07/18/2016	\$5,650
BP-16-01992	Lawn Sprinkler	Driscoll-residence	27-05-317-005-0000-201-109030	11032 MARILYN TERRACE	DRISCOLL, CATHERINE	KRUPSKE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS INC	07/18/2016	\$4,980
BP-16-01786	Mechanical Residential Permit	DOEDE-RESIDENCE	27-08-400-002-0000-023-605	10732 MISTY HILL ROAD	DOEDE, DONALD & JANICE	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR INC.	07/01/2016	\$7,235
BP-16-01808	Mechanical Residential Permit	STAKE-RESIDENCE	27-13-204-029-1011-013-4093	7448 PONDEROSA COURT 3C	STAKE, RICK	ARS OF ILLINOIS	07/01/2016	\$5,084
BP-16-02032	Mechanical Residential Permit	Chung-residence	27-08-207-001-0000-023-3306	14660 CRYSTAL TREE DRIVE	CHUNG, THOMAS	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR INC.	07/22/2016	\$4,900

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation
BP-16-02033	Mechanical Residential Permit	DOBRYZNSKI-RESIDENCE	27-05-105-013-0000-099-30710	13721 MAYFLOWER LANE	MC CARTHY, JOHN	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR INC.	07/22/2016	\$19,328
BP-16-02081	Mechanical Residential Permit	DOMINICK-RESIDENCE	27-15-408-008-0000-064-9680	15600 PEACHTREE DRIVE	DAN DOMINICK	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR INC.	07/27/2016	\$8,380
BP-16-01335	Miscellaneous	Bulthuis Residence - Eagle Ridge #1 Association	27-32-301-016-1054-025-148	17956 IOWA COURT	BULTHUIS, EDWARD	ADVANCED CONCRETE RAISING INC	07/19/2016	\$2,500
BP-16-01818	Miscellaneous	Ryan Residence - Patio and Exterior Improvements	27-17-306-011-0000-109-22150	15601 GLENLAKE DRIVE	RYAN, WILLIAM & KIMBERLY	County Wide Landscaping	07/12/2016	\$38,000
BP-16-01826	Miscellaneous	Feldner Residence - Exterior Improvements	27-30-206-009-0000-087-55900	17005 STEEPLECHASE PARKWAY	FELDNER, PATRICK	BEARY LANDSCAPING	07/05/2016	\$44,000
BP-16-01367	Patio	Jonynas Residence - Patio	27-05-308-008-0000-124-33880	10929 ATWOOD COURT	JONYNAS, VYLIUS	Serenity Landscape Group Inc.	07/06/2016	\$20,000
BP-16-01570	Patio	Wators Residence	27-31-413-004-0000-156-77400	18219 CLEAR CREEK CROSSING	WATOR, JOHN & VICKI	TUNZI & SONS LANDSCAPING	07/05/2016	\$18,545
BP-16-01707	Patio	PATIO AND OUTDOOR KITCHEN	27-09-216-056-0000-052-5498	9915 144TH PLACE	RON WHITTINGHAM	HLS, INC.	07/18/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01801	Patio	Casey Residence	27-01-305-009-0000-038-169	7934 SUFFIELD DRIVE	CASEY, DENNIS & DENISE	Celtic Cross Concrete	07/01/2016	\$6,500
BP-16-01809	Patio	Jesernik Residence	27-14-204-022-0000-029-5594	15317 SUNSET RIDGE DRIVE	JESERNIK, MICHAEL	BRIAN CAPUTO'S SOUTHWEST CONST	07/06/2016	\$3,200
BP-16-01854	Patio	HARTMAN-RESIDENCE	27-30-204-003-0000-087-56590	17012 STEEPLECHASE PARKWAY	HARTMAN, JOHN	INNOVATIVE DECKS	07/07/2016	\$8,990
BP-16-01897	Patio	Parker Residence	27-23-308-011-0000-027-9053	16600 ROBINHOOD DRIVE	HILL**, ROBERT		07/11/2016	\$3,000
BP-16-01978	Patio	Graver Residence	27-23-117-004-0000-116-29960	16007 LAUREL DRIVE	GRAVER, JULIANNE	SAMMSON'S CONCRETE & CONST.	07/15/2016	\$5,600
BP-16-01979	Patio	Scimone Residence	27-03-310-027-0000-035-1663	14131 CHARLESTON DRIVE	SCIMONE, NINO/FOSCO, MICHELLE	Ubee's LLC	07/15/2016	\$6,800
BP-16-02002	Patio	Smith-residence	27-32-304-012-0000-189-99950	18050 BUTTERNUT COURT	SMITH, CLYDE		07/19/2016	\$3,000
BP-16-02104	Patio	SCHNEIDER-RESIDENCE	27-26-108-014-0000-027-8955	8710 169TH STREET	SCHNEIDER JR, JOSEPH J	JACK BUSS CONCRETE	07/28/2016	\$3,400
BP-16-01758	Roof	Moran Residence	27-08-212-017-0000-023-621	14661 GOLF ROAD	MORAN**, RON & JUDY	SAFEGUARD CONSTRUCTION CO	07/01/2016	\$11,000
BP-16-01760	Roof	Babjak Residence	27-31-102-005-0000-007-12050	17752 CRESTVIEW DRIVE	BABJAK, WENDY	SAFEGUARD CONSTRUCTION CO	07/01/2016	\$20,000
BP-16-01806	Roof	BRAMLETT-RESIDENCE	27-07-311-004-0000-068-13321	11901 BRAMLETT COURT	LARRY BRAMLETT	LANG HOME EXTERIORS	07/01/2016	\$35,730
BP-16-01824	Roof	Walsh Residence	27-31-401-004-0000-156-70860	17912 RIVER BEND ROAD	FORECLOSED BANK	ARCTIC CONSTRUCTION	07/05/2016	\$6,600
BP-16-01828	Roof	Raimondi Residence	27-32-402-003-0000-025-36520	18003 ALICE LANE	RAIMONDI, GIOVANNI	VIS Exterior Corp	07/05/2016	\$25,615
BP-16-01842	Roof	GLENN-RESIDENCE	27-23-104-010-0000-027-12179	16140 SHERWOOD DRIVE	MURRY INVESTMENTS, INC		07/06/2016	\$8,000
BP-16-01845	Roof	MAROTTA-RESIDENCE	23-34-403-007-0000-055-731	8917 BRIARWOOD LANE	MAROTTA, VINCENT G		07/06/2016	\$15,000
BP-16-01847	Roof	Heritage Manor Apts	27-13-204-006-0000-013-4003	15119 CATALINA DRIVE	J & G CONSTRUCTION	M&M ROOFING INC	07/11/2016	\$28,259
BP-16-01858	Roof	Gaynor Residence	27-03-221-009-0000-128-2741	13805 COGHILL LANE	GAYNOR, ROBERT	Lighthouse Restorations	07/07/2016	\$6,500
BP-16-01860	Roof	SHEELY-RESIDENCE	27-09-105-009-0000-052-14089	14325 WOODLAND AVENUE	SHEELY, ROBERT	EXPERT J CONSTRUCTION INC.	07/14/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01862	Roof	AVERY-RESIDENCE	27-17-303-008-0000-109-21860	10948 ROYAL GLEN DRIVE	AVERY, PATRICK	AMERICAN DREAM HOME	07/07/2016	\$20,056
BP-16-01863	Roof	HORNBECK RESIDENCE	27-30-407-008-0000-007-1407	17302 HIGHWOOD DRIVE	HAMMAD, LAYLA	Jeff Geldean Roofing	07/08/2016	\$10,750
BP-16-01874	Roof	CUMMINGS-RESIDENCE	27-09-306-030-0000-056-8395	15048 HUNTINGTON COURT	CUMMINGS, DEBRA	Alpha and Omega Exteriors LLC	07/07/2016	\$6,000
BP-16-01879	Roof	Lieberman Residence	27-02-213-003-0000-177-90010	13521 NICKLAUS DRIVE	LIEBERMAN, ROBERT	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$20,163
BP-16-01880	Roof	AVERY-RESIDENCE	27-02-213-008-0000-177-89860	8051 PICKENS DRIVE	AVERY, ARTHUR	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$23,163
BP-16-01881	Roof	Mentz Residence	27-32-203-006-0000-152-73590	17548 SAN BERNARDINO DRIVE	NEW RESIDENT 17548 SAN BERNADI	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$12,256
BP-16-01882	Roof	Elsouso Residence	27-06-307-033-0000-047-91860	14207 OLDHAM ROAD	Samir Elsouso	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$17,944
BP-16-01883	Roof	ASARWEL-RESIDENCE	27-11-212-005-0000-119-56890	8150 BASSWOOD ROAD	AGARWAL, S	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$18,037
BP-16-01887	Roof	Biedron-residence	27-11-109-003-0000-049-4849	8649 145TH PLACE	BIEDRON, THOMAS S	RK ROOFING INC	07/08/2016	\$6,800
BP-16-01901	Roof	GALLAGHER-RESIDENCE	27-09-104-014-0000-052-14081	14311 GREENLAND AVENUE	GALLAGHER, JAMES	GREAT ROOFING LLC	07/11/2016	\$11,880
BP-16-01904	Roof	Wilkus Residence	27-14-103-082-0000-085-8017	8546 WHEELER DRIVE	WILKUS, CHARLENE	Phoenix Restoration	07/11/2016	\$11,872
BP-16-01909	Roof	Merijohn Residence	27-02-213-009-0000-177-89870	8061 PICKENS DRIVE	MERJOHN, DEBRA A	Quality Restorations, Inc.	07/11/2016	\$18,000
BP-16-01911	Roof	Pelesky Residence	27-07-311-005-0000-068-13320	11845 BRAMLETT COURT	PELESKY, STEVE & JANET	NWR Construction & Exteriors Inc.	07/11/2016	\$19,829
BP-16-01920	Roof	ZENBOL-RESIDENCE	27-03-214-002-0000-128-2578	9008 DORAL LANE	ZEMBOL, JOSEPH	PRUSAK CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING	07/12/2016	\$11,285
BP-16-01922	Roof	Hefni-Residence	27-01-306-013-0000-038-60850	14275 WITTINGTON COURT	Lamiaa Hefni	CAT 5 RESTORATION	07/12/2016	\$13,598
BP-16-01923	Roof	Awwad Residence	27-30-307-009-0000-007-903	11639 BROOKWOOD DRIVE	NELSON, ALEN		07/12/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01930	Roof	Przybysz-residence	27-32-401-012-0000-025-12102	10634 MAUE DRIVE	PRZYBYSZ, STANLEY R	KEN DILEO ROOFING	07/15/2016	\$12,200
BP-16-01932	Roof	Marquardt Residence	27-31-406-002-0000-156-74620	11552 HIDDEN VALLEY COVE	MARQUARDT, JAMES	AB BERG INC	07/12/2016	\$7,000
BP-16-01933	Roof	Adamovic Residence	27-32-216-013-0000-025-79850	10552 RACHEL LANE	ADAMOVIĆ, CHARLES M	DCS Construction, Inc.	07/14/2016	\$8,900
BP-16-01934	Roof	Cuellar-Residence	27-06-312-027-0000-047-92400	11617 BURNLEY DRIVE	Alfred Cuellar	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$12,931
BP-16-01935	Roof	Lane Residence	27-30-313-003-0000-096-32540	17242 GRANGE DRIVE	LANE, ROBERT	DCS Construction, Inc.	07/14/2016	\$9,600
BP-16-01936	Roof	Fniech Residence	27-02-215-009-0000-177-89700	8100 KOEHLER DRIVE	JOSHM LTD	33 Carpenters Construction	07/14/2016	\$23,295
BP-16-01942	Roof	Juzenas-residence	27-10-412-008-0000-059-13613	9025 LINCOLN COURT	Edgaras Juzenas	BALTIC HOME IMPROVEMENTS	07/13/2016	\$10,378
BP-16-01946	Roof	Friling Residence	27-29-103-004-0000-045-12159	16724 LEE STREET	FRILING, DARRELL	EDS CONSTRUCTION CO.	07/13/2016	\$9,500
BP-16-01948	Roof	Motzny Residence	27-29-108-008-0000-045-26080	11049 LAUREL HILL DRIVE	MOTZNY, SEAN & CINDY	Top to Bottom Exteriors, Inc	07/13/2016	\$15,000
BP-16-01953	Roof	SKONIECKE RESIDENCE	27-11-213-009-0000-115-30460	8055 KRISTO LANE	SKONIECKE, LEONARD	THE SHAKE GUYS	07/13/2016	\$3,906
BP-16-01957	Roof	Iliopoulos Residence	27-06-312-023-0000-047-92440	11701 BURNLEY DRIVE	ILOPOULOS, TED	MIDWEST COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION	07/14/2016	\$7,000
BP-16-01958	Roof	Trvisan Residence	27-14-300-020-0000-053-3583	15808 ORLAN BROOK DRIVE	MUCCIO, SAM	MIDWEST COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION	07/14/2016	\$2,200
BP-16-01982	Roof	Davis Residence	27-08-301-031-0000-166-76140	10901 GREEN MANOR COURT	DAVIS, KEVIN	Interior & Exterior Restoration Corporation	07/15/2016	\$12,500
BP-16-01987	Roof	Pirok Residence	27-02-107-005-0000-092-7903	13636 86TH AVENUE	Paulina Pirok	VERNAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	07/15/2016	\$5,830
BP-16-01993	Roof	Labal	27-15-208-011-0000-057-6091	15410 YORKSHIRE LANE	Azim, Hemani	Trent Roofing	07/18/2016	\$5,800
BP-16-01995	Roof	Romano Residence	27-13-313-016-0000-031-9361	7849 WOODRUFF DRIVE	ROMANO, JOSEPH	APEK INC/JAMES JOSEPH RICHARDS	07/21/2016	\$7,600
BP-16-01997	Roof	Lavigne Residence	27-29-405-016-0000-048-48100	17050 SWALLOW LANE	VROEGH, ADRAIN	MIDWEST COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION	07/18/2016	\$19,175
BP-16-02003	Roof	Bailey-residence	27-13-305-005-0000-013-2950	7647 WHEELER DRIVE	BAILEY, PAUL	STEWART-BARRY ROOFING	07/20/2016	\$10,150
BP-16-02022	Roof	MANNION RESIDENCE	27-09-311-016-0000-052-7469	14770 HIGHLAND AVENUE	MANNION, JAMES	GLOBAL CUSTOM ROOFING	07/25/2016	\$5,880
BP-16-02023	Roof	Melonas Residence	27-26-106-008-0000-027-9033	16740 ROBINHOOD DRIVE	SIMMONDS, GAYLEN	Lakeshore Roofing Inc	07/20/2016	\$5,700
BP-16-02036	Roof	LEONARD-RESIDENCE	27-20-329-011-0000-179-21280	10940 BEAR ISLAND AVENUE	LEONARD, GARRETT & TAMARA	BEE QUALITY	07/21/2016	\$8,200

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation
BP-16-02045	Roof	Ryan Residence	27-09-123-037-0000-052-14196	14640 WESTWOOD DRIVE	Rich Ryan	STAN'S ROOFING & SIDING, LLC	07/22/2016	\$13,324
BP-16-02052	Roof	Rea Residence	27-31-113-003-0000-131-49460	17517 KELSEY LANE	REA, TONY	APEK INC/JAMES JOSEPH RICHARDS	07/25/2016	\$8,415
BP-16-02075	Roof	PIETRZAK-RESIDENCE	27-15-206-006-0000-057-6131	9112 WINDSOR DRIVE	PIETRZAK, RONALD	PRUSAK CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING	07/27/2016	\$9,690
BP-16-02076	Roof	DOLINICK-RESIDENCE	27-10-216-010-1082-073-13435	8933 RIVIERA PARKWAY	DOLINICK, KAREN	PRUSAK CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING	07/27/2016	\$17,875
BP-16-02083	Roof	Garza Residence	27-06-309-004-0000-047-89120	11733 LONG RUN DRIVE	GARZA, MICHELLE	A-ABEL ROOFING INC	07/27/2016	\$1,400
BP-16-02084	Roof	Kelly Residence	27-09-121-002-0000-052-14215	14512 RIDGE AVENUE	MARIO KELLY	RED ROOF CONTRACTORS INC	07/27/2016	\$9,800
BP-16-02091	Roof	HARPOLD-RESIDENCE	27-02-307-011-0000-091-375	14135 84TH AVENUE	HARPOLD, PATRICIA L	Alpha and Omega Exteriors LLC	07/27/2016	\$8,500
BP-16-02101	Roof	Griggs Residence	27-12-104-014-0000-012-10033	7951 MICHELLE COURT	GRIGGS, GEORGE	LANG HOME EXTERIORS	07/28/2016	\$950
BP-16-02102	Roof	Polemen Residence	27-01-306-022-0000-038-151	7949 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE	FAKLIS, RUTH E/POLMEN,PETER	TOM TRIPOLIS ROOFING AND SONS LTD	07/28/2016	\$19,850
BP-16-02103	Roof	FRANK-RESIDENCE	27-03-216-006-0000-128-2695	9029 PINE STREET	FRANK, LAURENCE	Phoenix Restoration	07/28/2016	\$12,981
BP-16-02114	Roof	Dahdouh Residence	27-02-115-003-0000-092-7713	13618 CHERRY LANE	DAHDOUH, ROLAND	Extreme Storm Solutions	07/29/2016	\$16,000
BP-16-02115	Roof	CRAIGMILE-RESIDENCE	27-32-210-010-0000-025-79750	10511 RACHEL LANE	CRAIGMILE, CARL	DCS Construction, Inc.	07/29/2016	\$7,500
BP-16-02119	Roof	KOLENDO-RESIDENCE	27-13-107-026-0000-013-7067	7728 WHEELER DRIVE	NASAKAITIS**, GARY	B.I.W. CONSTRUCTION INC	07/29/2016	\$9,000
BP-16-01498	Sewer & Water	Azure Lake - Sewer and Water	23-29-403-080-0000-181-91730	10746 CHERRYWOOD DRIVE	John Winn	TABRON'S QUALITY PLUMBING	07/11/2016	\$3,750
BP-16-01852	Sewer Repair	MCLAUGHLIN-SEWER REPAIR	23-29-404-003-0000-062-10786	12640 PALOS WEST DRIVE	MC LAUGHLIN, JAMES P	PARK PLUMBING	07/06/2016	\$145
BP-16-01947	Sewer Repair	Cossyleon Residence	27-09-305-022-0000-056-7411	10240 HAWTHORNE DRIVE	COSSYLEON, FELIPE & SABRINA	PARK PLUMBING	07/13/2016	\$3,800
BP-16-01971	Sewer Repair	Markiewicz Residence	27-32-403-001-0000-025-8762	18020 ALICE LANE	MARKIEWICZ, CHERYL K	PARK PLUMBING	07/15/2016	\$3,600
BP-16-02006	Sewer Repair	Karlson Residence	27-07-404-016-0000-077-13295	112 SINGLETREE ROAD	KARLSON, KURT	PARK PLUMBING	07/19/2016	\$3,950
BP-16-02056	Sewer Repair	Taylor Residence	27-10-207-012-0000-026-4447	14617 BEECH STREET	Joanne Taylor		07/25/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-02116	Sewer Repair	Gleason Residence	23-28-306-003-0000-095-16050	125 TIMBER EDGE LANE	Gleason	PLUMBING EXPRESS THE	07/29/2016	\$2,982
BP-16-01884	Sheds	ABUISNEINEH-RESIDENCE	27-11-100-039-0000-049-4937	8756 144TH STREET	RAMI ABUISNEINEH	TUFF SHED, INC.	07/08/2016	\$2,270
BP-16-01895	Sheds	Persiani Residence	27-03-310-007-0000-035-1685	14100 CATHERINE DRIVE	PERSIANI-COOKE		07/11/2016	\$0
BP-16-01940	Sheds	Janas Residence	27-08-301-021-0000-111-72120	14910 108TH AVENUE	JANAS, TOM		07/15/2016	\$6,200
BP-16-01698	Sidewalks	BROOK HILLS TOWNHOMES	27-30-412-011-0000-007-8674	17210 LAKEBROOK DRIVE	SWEET, GEORGE	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/13/2016	\$3,794
BP-16-01701	Sidewalks	BROOK HILLS TOWNHOMES	27-30-401-056-0000-007-27310	11226 LAKEFIELD DRIVE	PEREGOY, RAYMOND K	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/13/2016	\$3,794
BP-16-01702	Sidewalks	BROOK HILLS TOWNHOMES	27-30-401-056-0000-007-27310	11226 LAKEFIELD DRIVE	PEREGOY, RAYMOND K	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/13/2016	\$3,794
BP-16-01704	Sidewalks	BROOK HILLS TOWNHOMES	27-30-414-055-0000-007-8589	11307 BROOK CROSSING COURT	MULLMAN, DON	BUSS, RICH CEMENT	07/13/2016	\$3,794
BP-16-01730	Sidewalks	THOMPSON-RESIDENCE	27-17-108-027-0000-101-46560	15345 JILLIAN ROAD	SCOTT THOMPSON	THREE C CONSTRUCTION	07/08/2016	\$6,500
BP-16-01807	Sidewalks	Wojt Residence	27-09-405-032-0000-010-2876	9845 AVENIDA DEL NORTE	WOJT, ALEKSANDRA	BRIAN CAPUTO'S SOUTHWEST CONST	07/06/2016	\$2,700
BP-16-01871	Sidewalks	Kozicki Residence	27-07-305-022-0000-077-43860	89 SILO RIDGE ROAD WEST	KOZICKI, PERRY	DANAHER CONCRETE INC	07/07/2016	\$3,000
BP-16-01731	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	Hudson Residence	27-08-213-003-0000-023-13168	14640 GOLF ROAD	HUDON, THOMAS & CHRISTINA	SAFEGUARD CONSTRUCTION CO	07/07/2016	\$1,750
BP-16-01796	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	HARTELLUS-RESIDENCE	27-08-212-017-0000-023-621	14661 GOLF ROAD	MARK HARTELLUS	SAFEGUARD CONSTRUCTION CO	07/01/2016	\$1,500
BP-16-01832	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	DUFFNER RESIDENCE	23-35-310-020-0000-066-802	13385 STRAWBERRY LANE	DUFFNER, THOMAS J	AFFORDABLE RESTORATION GROUP	07/05/2016	\$14,430
BP-16-01915	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	Anderson Residence	27-14-316-011-0000-029-3416	15712 CHAPEL HILL ROAD	MARWAHA, TILAK	ARCTIC CONSTRUCTION	07/11/2016	\$1,725
BP-16-01996	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	Matriciano Residence	27-03-304-028-0000-035-1593	14024 CONCORD DRIVE	MATRICIANO, RALPH	ELITE ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION	07/18/2016	\$9,865
BP-16-02009	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	McShane Residence	27-09-123-018-0000-052-14193	14550 WESTWOOD DRIVE	MCSHANE, JAMES	APEK INC/JAMES JOSEPH RICHARDS	07/21/2016	\$2,235
BP-16-02016	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	Castaneda-residence	27-31-106-001-0000-007-8651	11804 GREENFIELD DRIVE	CASTANEDA, FRANK	ELITE REMODELING GROUP	07/20/2016	\$12,081
BP-16-02025	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	Roach-residence	27-02-203-006-0000-038-2226	13556 SANDALWOOD DRIVE	ROACH, MIKE & MEGAN	HOLLINGSWORTH HOME IMPROV	07/21/2016	\$20,534
BP-16-02051	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	MCCORMICK-RESIDENCE	27-14-111-009-0000-060-8035	15438 RAINTREE DRIVE	MC CORMICK, CLARE E	KRZYSKOWSKI ALUMINUM INSTL.INC	07/25/2016	\$6,480
BP-16-02062	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	WOJCIK-RESIDENCE	27-32-404-015-0000-025-14509	17949 DAVIDS LANE	WOJCIK, EDWARD	APEK INC/JAMES JOSEPH RICHARDS	07/28/2016	\$5,500
BP-16-02070	Siding, Gutters and Fascia	PETERMAN-RESIDENCE	27-30-302-037-0000-007-965	11810 BROOK HILL DRIVE	PETERMAN, WALTER	CHAMPION WINDOW CO. OF CHGO	07/26/2016	\$4,012
BP-16-01980	Swimming Pool, Above Ground	Rudnick Residence	27-13-310-044-0000-031-34640	7907 BRAELOCH COURT	CHALUPCZAK, ROBERT	Advanced Pool Installers	07/20/2016	\$6,063
BP-16-01981	Swimming Pool, Above Ground	Begley Residence	27-31-113-004-0000-131-49430	17509 KELSEY LANE	BEGLEY, JOHN P	S&S CONSTRUCTION CONCEPTS	07/15/2016	\$3,500
BP-16-01988	Swimming Pool, Above Ground	Rogers Residence	27-30-402-008-0000-007-1475	17164 WINDING CREEK DRIVE	DIXON, TOM	Cancun Pools LLC	07/18/2016	\$6,300
BP-16-02073	Swimming Pool, Above Ground	Wehmeier Residence - Replace Above Ground Pool	27-02-110-017-0000-092-7913	13821 86TH AVENUE	WEHMEIER, PAUL	Advanced Pool Installers	07/27/2016	\$7,100
BP-16-02017	Water Heater Replacement	Nowak-residence	27-32-211-003-0000-025-79050	10441 AMBER LANE	NOWAK, LEONARD	DRF Trusted Property Solutions	07/20/2016	\$1,921
BP-16-01526	Windows, Doors	MEYERS-RESIDENCE	27-30-302-033-0000-007-964	11746 BROOK HILL DRIVE	MEYERS, FREDRICK	RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN	07/22/2016	\$37,470
BP-16-01658	Windows, Doors	Connolly Residence	27-15-301-028-1174-057-13058	9216 WHITEHALL LANE	CONNOLLY, SANDRA	GILKEY WINDOWS CO.	07/12/2016	\$2,496
BP-16-01761	Windows, Doors	Matusik Residence	27-31-404-022-1046-156-81910	17920 SETTLERS POND WAY 3B	BOVENIZER, MICHAEL	EXCEL WINDOWS & DOORS	07/01/2016	\$2,036
BP-16-01762	Windows, Doors	Denison Residence	27-30-412-020-0000-007-8683	17248 LAKEBROOK DRIVE	WOZNIAK, JOE	EXCEL WINDOWS & DOORS	07/01/2016	\$5,540
BP-16-01763	Windows, Doors	McGee Residence	27-06-318-011-0000-047-112980	11621 PRESTON DRIVE	MC GEE JR, PHIL & THERESA	EXCEL WINDOWS & DOORS	07/01/2016	\$5,757
BP-16-01804	Windows, Doors	RUSSO-RESIDENCE	23-35-314-006-0000-106-20570	8610 ADRIA COURT	O'MALLEY, EDWARD M	LEN ROBERTS CONSTRUCTION LLC	07/01/2016	\$13,000
BP-16-01805	Windows, Doors	Studenroth Residence	27-14-414-005-1015-030-23420	15703 LAKE HILLS COURT 1N	STUDENROTH	LEN ROBERTS CONSTRUCTION LLC	07/01/2016	\$8,000
BP-16-01811	Windows, Doors	Lapapa Residence	23-35-312-017-0000-066-786	8630 SUNSHINE LANE	CREED, KENNETH	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$12,101
BP-16-01812	Windows, Doors	Culhane Residence	27-13-403-026-0000-013-4214	15621 HOLLYHOCK COURT	CULHANE, TOM & JENNIFER	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$19,641
BP-16-01813	Windows, Doors	Ambriz Residence	27-14-203-019-0000-029-5635	8323 SUNSET RIDGE COURT	AMBRIZ, JOHN	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$7,621
BP-16-01814	Windows, Doors	Damiani Residence	27-32-203-002-0000-152-73960	17510 CAPISTRANO LANE	DAMIANI/BERRYMAN, MARYANN&TOM	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$8,836
BP-16-01815	Windows, Doors	Passarelli Residence	27-05-106-014-0000-099-14339	13820 MAYFLOWER LANE	PASSARELLI, THOMAS	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$2,307
BP-16-01816	Windows, Doors	Kleczkowski Residence	27-09-303-019-0000-056-7301	14953 HALE DRIVE	KLECZKOWSKI, DANIEL & LISA	Window Works	07/01/2016	\$5,862
BP-16-01827	Windows, Doors	Quantstrom Residence	27-03-108-004-0000-035-459	9301 139TH STREET	QUANSTROM, LYNN & ROBERT	GS Floor Designs, Inc.	07/05/2016	\$3,000
BP-16-01829	Windows, Doors	SCHMIDT-RESIDENCE	27-10-102-024-0000-026-1089	9338 OAK STREET	SCHMIDT**, JOHN	PG Exteriors	07/05/2016	\$19,365
BP-16-01830	Windows, Doors	McAndrews Residence	27-32-312-005-1029-189-105940	11111 WATERS EDGE DRIVE 4A	John McAndrews	EVERGREEN DOOR & WINDOW	07/05/2016	\$5,000
BP-16-01843	Windows, Doors	McMullen Residence	27-30-314-019-0000-096-32670	17338 BROOKGATE DRIVE	MC MULLEN, THOMAS	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/06/2016	\$18,130

Permit	Classification	Name	Parcel	Address	Primary Party	Contractor	Issue	Valuation
BP-16-01846	Windows, Doors	HUGHES-RESIDENCE	27-01-107-036-0000-038-24830	13655 MOHAWK LANE	HUGHES, ROGER	EVERGREEN DOOR & WINDOW	07/07/2016	\$4,875
BP-16-01872	Windows, Doors	Panozzo Residence	27-05-304-007-0000-041-24360	14089 MARILYN TERRACE	PANOZZO, MYRA	Window Works	07/07/2016	\$3,800
BP-16-01873	Windows, Doors	Guide Residence	27-30-202-045-0000-087-56400	16727 SUMMERCREST AVENUE	GUIDE, WILLIAM	Window Works	07/07/2016	\$2,312
BP-16-01888	Windows, Doors	Rogina Residence	27-32-210-007-0000-025-79780	10535 RACHEL LANE	Mark Rogina	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/08/2016	\$3,935
BP-16-01898	Windows, Doors	Colby Residence	27-32-403-008-0000-025-8700	17951 ARTHUR DRIVE	COLBY, STEVEN	FELDCO-FACTORY TO YOU	07/11/2016	\$4,200
BP-16-01899	Windows, Doors	Griffis Residence	27-32-307-001-0000-189-99350	11025 FOUNTAIN HILL DRIVE	KOCHUMMAN, JOHN A	FELDCO-FACTORY TO YOU	07/11/2016	\$3,078
BP-16-01910	Windows, Doors	O'MALLEY-RESIDENCE	27-21-406-010-0000-135-46010	9716 163RD STREET	TERRENCE O'MALLEY	EXCEL WINDOWS & DOORS	07/12/2016	\$4,222
BP-16-01913	Windows, Doors	OBRIECHT-RESIDENCE	27-15-214-004-0000-060-6021	8940 WHEELER DRIVE	O'BRIECHT, JAMES	EXCEL WINDOWS & DOORS	07/12/2016	\$3,040
BP-16-01914	Windows, Doors	PLACHY-RESIDENCE	27-20-328-025-1024-108-25410	16462 NOTTINGHAM COURT	PLACHY, BRIAN	LANG HOME EXTERIORS	07/11/2016	\$6,768
BP-16-01924	Windows, Doors	Awwad Residence	27-30-307-009-0000-007-903	11639 BROOKWOOD DRIVE	NELSON, ALEN		07/12/2016	\$2,000
BP-16-01943	Windows, Doors	Jeziorny Residence	27-15-409-007-0000-064-12824	9100 MERION DRIVE	JEZIORNY, STEPHEN	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/13/2016	\$11,000
BP-16-01944	Windows, Doors	D'Antonio Residence	27-11-100-045-0000-049-77020	14331 88TH AVENUE	D'ANTONIO, DIANE	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/13/2016	\$9,199
BP-16-01967	Windows, Doors	Porter Residence	27-29-214-039-0000-048-11859	16814 CARDINAL DRIVE	PORTER, THOMAS	ROGERS ROOFING	07/26/2016	\$3,756
BP-16-01973	Windows, Doors	Piunti Residence	27-31-404-021-1011-156-96810	11545 SETTLERS POND WAY 3C	PIUNTI, REV LORETTA	JACK'S WHOLESALE WINDOWS	07/27/2016	\$3,254
BP-16-01984	Windows, Doors	Les Residence	27-13-312-019-0000-031-17950	7831 SEAPINES ROAD	LES, GEORGE	Window Works	07/15/2016	\$7,630
BP-16-01985	Windows, Doors	Mitchel Residence	27-02-304-017-0000-091-6705	14013 AVALON COURT	MITCHEL, DENISE	Window Works	07/15/2016	\$15,885
BP-16-01990	Windows, Doors	O'Reilly-residence	27-09-220-044-1001-052-5385	14541 RAVINIA AVENUE 1C	Chris O'Reilly	TRI-STAR SIDING & WINDOW INC.	07/29/2016	\$2,150
BP-16-01994	Windows, Doors	Bestwina Residence	27-06-307-034-0000-047-91840	14137 OLDHAM ROAD	RUDY BESTWINA	THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	07/18/2016	\$1,313
BP-16-02020	Windows, Doors	McGovern Residence	27-14-210-006-0000-029-5608	15417 SUNSET RIDGE DRIVE	MC GOVERN, CATHLEEN	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/20/2016	\$20,915
BP-16-02021	Windows, Doors	Kovacs Residence	27-03-412-003-0000-035-6350	14117 YORKTOWN DRIVE	LIPP, CANDACE	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/20/2016	\$4,370
BP-16-02024	Windows, Doors	Sabatini-residence	27-23-117-006-0000-116-29970	16011 LAUREL DRIVE	SABATINI, JOEY	DANIEL HENRY BUILDERS, INC.	07/22/2016	\$3,500
BP-16-02029	Windows, Doors	HEIN-RESIDENCE	27-02-318-010-0000-98290	14216 85TH AVENUE	DORIS HEIN	PELLA PRODUCTS, INC.	07/21/2016	\$53,463
BP-16-02054	Windows, Doors	Peskor Residence	27-32-308-014-0000-189-100140	18056 BUCKINGHAM DRIVE	PESKOR, KATHRYN	FELDCO-FACTORY TO YOU	07/25/2016	\$5,300
BP-16-02058	Windows, Doors	Kranz Residence	27-29-110-006-0000-100-38790	16713 SHERIDANS TRAIL	KRANZ, PATRICIA	Window Works	07/25/2016	\$6,650
BP-16-02066	Windows, Doors	AMBROSE RESIDENCE	27-16-203-032-1002-009-50840	15240 EL CAMENO REAL 1E	KEVIN AMBROSE	FELDCO-FACTORY TO YOU	07/26/2016	\$1,600
BP-16-02067	Windows, Doors	ROUSEK RESIDENCE	27-13-103-006-0000-013-7259	7824 WILLOWOOD COURT	ROUSEK, TIM & JUDY	THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	07/26/2016	\$970
BP-16-02071	Windows, Doors		27-03-408-004-0000-073-6461	14201 CLEARVIEW DRIVE	PREM RALHAN	Window Works	07/26/2016	\$1,850
BP-16-02080	Windows, Doors	MANPRISIO-RESIDENCE	27-15-415-019-0000-032-9660	8830 MERION DRIVE	RICH MANPRISIO	FELDCO-FACTORY TO YOU	07/27/2016	\$4,817
BP-16-02090	Windows, Doors	PINTAR-RESIDENCE	27-08-209-016-0000-023-3215	14560 GOLF ROAD	TERRY PINTAR	DNR CONSTRUCTION	07/27/2016	\$29,560
BP-16-02098	Windows, Doors	Campbell Residence	27-16-407-016-0000-104-28950	15727 LIBERTY COURT	CAMPBELL, KIMBERLY	TRI-STAR SIDING & WINDOW INC.	07/28/2016	\$2,200
BP-16-02100	Windows, Doors	QUINN-RESIDENCE	27-09-125-004-0000-052-11767	14545 RANEYS LANE	QUINN, JAMES	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/28/2016	\$4,795
BP-16-02107	Windows, Doors	Scanlon Residence	27-06-416-003-0000-021-61740	13918 NORWICH LANE	SCANLON, SEAN	LANG HOME EXTERIORS	07/28/2016	\$19,240
BP-16-02117	Windows, Doors	Wagner Residence	27-22-308-023-0000-144-63450	9511 DEBBIE LANE	Wagner	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/29/2016	\$4,350
BP-16-02118	Windows, Doors	Pearce Residence	27-15-407-013-0000-032-9662	15590 KEMPER DRIVE	PEARCE, STEVEN	NEXT DOOR & WINDOWS	07/29/2016	\$10,469
<b>total misc. residential</b>							<b>244</b>	<b>\$2,113,840</b>